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Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Frauen-Version:
Die mannliche Version:

Typ Kleidungsstlck:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:

Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

50.011.51-04

MASTER KIDS

MASTER KIDS, Kinder T-Shirt, Lime-Griin
150g/m2

100% Baumwolle

DONNA 50.007, MASTER LADY 50.051
g/IéA%'EER 50.002, MASTER MEN 50.050, MASTER FIT

Kinder

0.062 kg

0.0754 kg

0

100/10/1

0.36 mx0.18 mx0.49 m
7.54 kg
8605025603087
610910000000
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